
PU44.4 WC DodX W
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Herndon Road
0.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
0.1 S 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
1 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
1.1 R 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
2 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
2.4 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
4 L 1.9 Farrington Road
6 R >.1 Barbee Chapel Road
6 L 1 Meadowmont Trail
7 L >.1 Turn slight left
7 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
7 L 1 Raleigh Road, NC 54
8.1 R 0.4 Country Club Road
8.5 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
8.9 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
9 S 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
9.5 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road
9.5 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path
9.9 R >.1 Roberson Street
9.9 L 0.1 East Weaver Street
10.1 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street
10.6 S 0.8 North Greensboro Street
11.3 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
12.6 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
13.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
13.9 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
17.3 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
17.9 L 2.7 Borland Road
20.7 L 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
22.9 S 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
26.4 R >.1 Keep right
26.4 L >.1 North Carolina Highway

54
26.5 R 2.2 Carl Durham Road
28.7 L 3.8 Old Greensboro Road
32.6 L 0.7 Jones Ferry Road
33.3 R 0.2 Jones Ferry Road
33.5 R 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
34.1 S 0.6 West Main Street
34.7 R >.1 West Franklin Street
34.8 R 0.2 South Graham Street
35 L 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
35.5 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
35.9 S 0.4 Country Club Road
36.3 L 0.4 Raleigh Road
36.7 R 0.6 Raleigh Road
37.3 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
37.4 L >.1 Turn left
37.4 R 1 Meadowmont Trail

At TurnGo On
38.4 R 2 Barbee Chapel Road
40.3 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
42 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
42.4 R 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
43.3 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
43.4 R 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
44.2 R >.1 Massey Chapel Road
44.2 S 0.2 Herndon Road

End of Ride


